
Immunizations 
Across the Lifespan 
Conference

• Apply immunizations across the age spectrum
• Summarize NACI recommendations vs unfunded products
• Implement current best practices and explain future developments in

immunization in pediatrics, adolescents, and adults
• Identify barriers to vaccine uptake in Canada and provide appropriate

counsel and support to patients and families
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AGENDA

8:00 AM - 2:15 PM 

Saturday
September 7, 2024

LIVE VIRTUAL

CONFERENCE

Influenza Insights: Eleva�ng Vaccina�on Strategies in Prac�ce
Vaccinate and Protect: Enhancing Pneumococcal  Vaccina�on in 
Primary Care
Prevent, Protect, Vaccinate: RSV Management in people at risk
Pandemic Perspec�ves: A Primary Care Update on COVID-19
Ques�on/Answer Session

8:05 AM
8:25 AM

8:45 AM
9:05 AM
9:25 AM

8:00 AM

Session 1: Vaccines for respiratory viruses

Opening Remarks

Moderator: Peter Lin
Allison McGeer

Alan Kaplan

Peter Lin
Jia Hu and Mike Boivin

All Faculty

Sco� Halperin

Learning your A, B, C, W, Y's: What you need to know about 
meningococcal vaccines
Preven�on in Prac�ce: HPV Vaccina�on Strategies for Primary Care
The Shingles Solu�on: Herpes Zoster Vaccina�on Strategies for Clinicians
Vaccines Without Borders: A Clinician's Guide to Travel Health
Ques�on/Answer Session
Exhibit Break & Satellite Sessions

10:10 AM

10:30 AM
10:50 AM
11:10 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

Session 2: Vaccines given every day in prac�ce Moderator: Sco� Halperin

Cora Constan�nescu

Chris�ne Palmay
Jeffrey Habert
Sherilyn Houle

All Faculty

12:45 PM

2:15 PM

Vaccine Management Round Table
Case Discussions:
• Unfunded vaccines
• Travel vaccines - non-resort travel
• Addressing vaccine hesitancy
• Vaccine catchup

Closing Remarks

Session 3: Answering your ques�ons about vaccines Moderator: Peter Lin
Peter Lin

Sco� Halperin
Chris�ne Palmay

Mike Boivin

Sco� Halperin

CCCEP Accreditation
The Canadian Council on Continuing 
Education in Pharmacy has 
accredited this program for 5.5 CEUs.

CFPC Accreditation
This 1-credit-per-hour Group Learning 
program has been certified by the 
College of Family Physicians of 
Canada and the Ontario Chapter for 
up to 5.5 Mainpro+ credits.
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