CCRN's 3rd Annual Immunizations Across the Lifespan Conference

LEARNING OBJECTIVES

- Apply immunizations across the age spectrum
- Summarize NACI recommendations vs unfunded products
- Implement current best practices and explain future developments in immunization in pediatrics, adolescents, and adults
- Identify barriers to vaccine uptake in Canada and provide appropriate counsel and support to patients and families

AGENDA

8:00 AM	Opening Remarks	Scott Halperin
Session 1	: Vaccines for respiratory viruses	Moderator: Peter Lin
8:05 AM 8:25 AM	Influenza Insights: Elevating Vaccination Strategies in Practice Vaccinate and Protect: Enhancing Pneumococcal Vaccination i Primary Care	Allison McGeer n Alan Kaplan
8:45 AM	Prevent, Protect, Vaccinate: RSV Management in people at risk	Peter Lin
9:05 AM	Pandemic Perspectives: A Primary Care Update on COVID-19	Jia Hu and Mike Boivin
9:25 AM	Question/Answer Session	All Faculty
Session 2	Vaccines given every day in practice	Moderator: Scott Halperin

Session 2.	vaccines given every day in practice	would ator. Scott Halperin
10:10 AM	Learning your A, B, C, W, Y's: What you need to know about meningococcal vaccines	Cora Constantinescu
10:30 AM	Prevention in Practice: HPV Vaccination Strategies for Primary	Care Christine Palmay
10:50 AM	The Shingles Solution: Herpes Zoster Vaccination Strategies fo	r Clinicians Jeffrey Habert
11:10 AM	Vaccines Without Borders: A Clinician's Guide to Travel Health	Sherilyn Houle
11:30 AM	Question/Answer Session	All Faculty
12:00 PM	Exhibit Break & Satellite Sessions	

Session 3: Answering your questions about vaccines	Moderator: Peter Lin
12:45 PM Vaccine Management Round Table	Peter Lin
Case Discussions:	Scott Halperin
 Unfunded vaccines 	Christine Palmay
 Travel vaccines - non-resort travel 	Mike Boivin
 Addressing vaccine hesitancy 	

Scott Halperin

Vaccine catchup

2:15 PM Closing Remarks

CCCEP Accreditation

The Canadian Council on Continuing Education in Pharmacy has accredited this program for 5.5 CEUs.

CFPC Accreditation

This 1-credit-per-hour Group Learning program has been certified by the College of Family Physicians of Canada and the Ontario Chapter for up to 5.5 Mainpro+ credits. Saturday September 7, 2024 ① 8:00 AM - 2:15 PM

Scientific Planning Committee



Scott Halperin, MD - Co-Chair Professor, Division of Infectious Diseases Dalhousie University



Peter Lin, MD, CCFP - Co-Chair Director, Primary Care Initiatives, Canadian Heart Research Centre



Christine Palmay, MD, CCFP, FCFP

Western University Schulich School of Medicine Physician, Midtown Health & Wellness Clinic



Jia Hu, MD, MSc Dalla Lana School of Public Health University of Toronto



Sherilyn Houle, BSP, PhD Associate Professor

Associate Professor School of Pharmacy, University of Waterloo



Mike Boivin, BSc. Phm. Clinical Pharmacist Consultant President, CommPharm Consulting Inc.

This program was developed by CCRN and has received an unrestricted educational grant from: **Platinum:** Sanofi, Merck **Gold:** CSL Seqirus **Silver:** Valneva

For program inquiries, please contact info@ccrnmd.com

To register, please scan the QR Code or visit www.ccrnmd.com



